P: +45 4344 2288
E: info@varimixer.com
Varimixer A/S
Elementfabrikken 9
DK-2605 Brøndby
Denmark
DRN:24010-100203

Electric components	 12
Front panel	 13
Accessories A	 14
Transmission3
Order
no. Description
CR10-128ZB RN10 Small pulley
CR10-129ZB RN10 Big pulley
CR10-210ZB Motor rubber softner & STA
CR10-85ZB Motor CR10 VL2 assembled
CR10-90ZB Drive belt CR10
Transmission
Attachment drive 4
Order
no. Description
CR10-8.62ZB Auxiliary drive 62 mm
CR10-8.70ZB Auxiliary drive 70 mm
Attachment drive
Assembled planetary head5
Order
no. Description
CR10-2.3MZB Mixer head prep. for scraper, mounted
Assembled planetary head
Planetary head 6
Order
no. Description
CR10-33.6ZB Bayonet shaft CR10
CR10-3MZB Main bearing, complete
CR10-RBBZB Bayonet bushing set CR10
CR10-RBZB Bayonet shaft set 10L
CR10-RHZB Main shaft set CR10
CR10-RLZB Bearing set for CR10 mixer head
CR10-RPZB Planet gear set CR10
CR10-RTZB Gear ring set CR10
Planetary head
7
This page is intentionally left blank
Machine housing - table model 8
Order
no. Description
CR10-21.2ZB Lid stainless steel 10L
CR10-22.77ZB RN10 Gear plate set
56CR10-110.2MZB Switch bracket mounted
CR10-291ZB Back plate for RN10 top part
56CR10-109ZB Microswitch ring rem.safeguard 10L plast

Front panel 14
Order
no. Description
CR10-174.35ZB Emergency stop RN10, complete
CR10-501.1MZB Frontpanel STD Hub+emerg.stop complete
CR10-501MZB Frontpanel STD foil emerg.stop complete
CR10-552.2MZB Frequency converter RN10 DSP complete
Front panel
Accessories A15
Order
no. Description
42CR10-202ZB Scraper standard PE CR10
42CR10-204ZB Scraper blade standard PE CR10/10L
CR10-27MZB RN10 stainless steel beater
CR10-28MZB RN10 stainless steel whip 3mm
CR10-75MZB 10L bowl stainless steel
CR10-78MZB RN10 stainless steel hook
Accessories A
Varimixer A/S
Elementfabrikken 9